10/25
11/6

11/9
11/12

11/13
11/16
11/18
11/19
11/20
11/30
12/2
12/4
12/4
12/7
12/9
12/11
12/14
12/16
12/17

12/18

Wrestling Begins
Walker Cup

McCallie (V, JV)
LFO, Lafayette

CCS Tournament
Open

Dade, Trion (With HS)
Saddle Ridge (V, JV)

GLMS Turkey Rumble

Heritage, Signal Mtn (With HS)

Rossville, Chattanooga Valley

Gilmer Invitational

Saddle Ridge JV Tourney

Ringgold (V, JV)
North Whitfield
NGAC Duals
Chattooga (With HS)
NGAC JV Tournament
NGAC JV Tournament

NGAC Tournament

Rossville

Away
Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

GLHS

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away
Rossville
Away

Saddle Ridge
Saddle Ridge

Saddle Ridge

TBA

5:00
4:30

TBA

4:30

4:30

TBA

4:30

4:30

TBA

TBA

4:30

4:30

TBA

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBA



