

10/25	Wrestling Begins		
11/6	Walker Cup	Rossville	TBA
11/9 11/12	McCallie (V, JV) LFO, Lafayette	Away Home	5:00 4:30
11/13	CCS Tournament	Away	TBA
11/16	Open		
11/18	Dade, Trion (With HS)	Away	4:30
11/19	Saddle Ridge (V, JV)	Away	4:30
11/20	GLMS Turkey Rumble	Home	TBA
11/30	Heritage, Signal Mtn (With HS)	GLHS	4:30
12/2	Rossville, Chattanooga Valley	Away	4:30
12/4	Gilmer Invitational	Away	TBA
12/4	Saddle Ridge JV Tourney	Away	TBA
12/7	Ringgold (V, JV)	Home	4:30
12/9	North Whitfield	Away	4:30
12/11	NGAC Duals	Rossville	TBA
12/14	Chattooga (With HS)	Away	4:30
12/16	NGAC JV Tournament	Saddle Ridge	4:30
12/17	NGAC JV Tournament	Saddle Ridge	4:30
12/18	NGAC Tournament	Saddle Ridge	TBA